

## CITY OF CARSON

## Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0585 Version: 1 Name:

9/5/2023

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 8/2/2023 In control: City Council

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO THE CARL WARREN & COMPANY

Final action:

AGREEMENT (CONTRACT C-19-124) FOR ADMINISTRATION OF THIRD PARTY LIABILITY

CLAIMS (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

On agenda:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Carl Warren Contract 19-124.pdf, 2. Carl Warren Contract Amendment No. 1 - (Dominguez

Channel Odor Event) - Partially Signed EX 2, 3. Carl Warren Amendment No. 2 City of Carson.pdf, 4.

Carl Warren - Amendment No. 3.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result